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CHART; 2023 - 2024 MY Prius Prius Prime [12/2022 -

DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE CHART

HYBRID BATTERY SYSTEM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
System Voltage (BATT) Circuit Short to ||Comes
P056014 ||~ ge (BATT) Circuit Shor Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: | [N
Ground or Open on
P0562
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
o Comes .
P060629 |[Module Processor to Monitoring on Warning: HV Battery |[A Code: -
Processor Signal Invalid P0606
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
- Comes .
P060687 |[Module Processor to Monitoring on Warning: HV Battery |[A Code: -
Processor Missing Message P0606
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
S Comes .
P060A47 ||Module Monitoring Processor Watchdog on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
/ Safety MCU Failure PO60A
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
o Comes .
PO60A87 |[Module Processor from Monitoring on Warning: HV Battery |[A Code: -
Processor Missing Message PO60A
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
. L Comes .
P060B16 |[Module A/D Processing Circuit Voltage on Warning: HV Battery |(A Code: -
Below Threshold P0O60B
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
. Comes ]
P060B49 |Module A/D Processing Internal on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Electronic Failure P060B
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Comes ||Warning:
P062F44 HV Battery ||A Code:
Module EEPROM Data Memory Failure on Y -
Does not PO62F
come on
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
. . Comes ]
P062F46 |[Module EEPROM Calibration / Parameter on Warning: HV Battery |[A Code: -
Memory Failure PO62F
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Powertrain Control Module  ||C Master SAE
ri owertrain Control Module omes .
POA1D94 y . Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Unexpected Operation on
POA1D
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Cooling Fan 1 Control||C Master SAE
ri attery Cooling Fan ontrol||Comes .
POA8100 || YO/ = Y g warning:  ||HV Battery |[A Code: ||
Circuit High on
POAS85
Comes on
Master SAE
H id/EV B ling Fan 1 Circui
poag111 |[YPrid/EV Battery Cooling Fan 1 Circuit |Comes |\, .o by Battery [|A Code: |||
Short to Ground on
POA84
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Cooling Fan 1 Circuit ||C Master SAE
POA8115 ybrid/ a_1_ery 001ing Fan redt omes warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Short to Auxiliary Battery or Open on
POAS85
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Cooling Fan 1 O C Master SAE
atte ooling Fan e omes .
poAg14B| Yo" ry Looling ver Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |||l
Temperature on
POA84
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Cooling Fan 1 Comes
poas196 YD/ ry Looling Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |Gl
Component Internal Failure on
POA82
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Cooling Fan 1 Master SAE
Comes .
POA8198 |[Component or System Over on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Temperature POA82
Comes on
Master SAE
High Volt F A lated Load D t [|Warning:
POA9563 H:Storyo age ruse Accumdiated Loa c:ﬂig‘:\ g HV Battery ||A Code: | [N
Does not POA9S5
come on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor |[Comes
poAoB11 || YPrId/EY ry lemperatur ' warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: | [N
A" Circuit Short to Ground on
POASD
Comes on
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor Master SAE
WA i - Comes .
POA9B15|["A" Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or on warning: HV Battery |(A Code: -
Open POASE
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Te t S C Master SAE
POASBI1C||, y rid/ atiery ‘emperature sensor |t-omes warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
A" Voltage Out of Range on
POASC
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Te t S C Master SAE
attery Temperature Senso omes .
PoA9B2A || 1T v Temperatur ' warning:  [|HV Battery ||A Code: ||
A" Signal Stuck In Range on
POA9C
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Batt Air T t D t
poaacy 1 |[YPrid/EV Battery Air Temperature 0 MO \varning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |||
Sensor "A" Circuit Short to Ground come on
POAAE
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Air Temperature Master SAE
N . Does not .
POAAC15|[Sensor "A" Circuit Short to Auxiliary come on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Battery or Open POAAF
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt C ts "A" ||C Master SAE
atte ent Senso omes .
POABF11 ([ " ry = ' warning:  |[HV Battery [|A Code: ||
Circuit Short to Ground on
POAC1
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor "A" Master SAE
S o Comes .
POABF15 |[Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or on warning: HV Battery |[A Code: -
Open POAC2
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor "A" Master SAE
. . Comes .
POABF28 |[Signal Bias Level Out of Range / Zero on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Adjustment Failure POACO
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt C ts "A" ||C Master SAE
atte ent Senso omes .
POABF2A|[ " ry T ' Warning:  |[HV Battery [|A Code: ||
Signal Stuck In Range on
POACO
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor |[Comes
poacs 1y [HYPrd/EY y lemp warning: HV Battery ||A Code: |||
"B" Circuit Short to Ground on
POAC7
Comes on
POAC515 ||Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor ||[Comes Master HV Battery ||A SAE -
"B" Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or ||on warning: Code:
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Open Comes on POACS
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor |[Comes
poacs1c|[YPrid/ ry lemperatur ' warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: (NN
B" Voltage Out of Range on
POAC6
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Te t S C Master SAE
POAC52A Y r|./ attery femperature sensor omes warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
"B" Signal Stuck In Range on
POAC6
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Te t S C Master SAE
ri attery Temperature Sensor omes .
POACA11||, y“ - Y P warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
C" Circuit Short to Ground on
POACC
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor Master SAE
- . Comes .
POACA15||"C" Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or on warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
Open POACD
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Te t S C Master SAE
attery Temperature Senso omes .
POACA1C ybri y peratur r warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
"C" Voltage Out of Range on
POACB
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Te t S C Master SAE
ri attery Temperature Sensor omes .
POACA2A|, y“ . Y P warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
C" Signal Stuck In Range on
POACB
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor |[Comes
poAEg11 | YPHId/EN vy lemperatur ' warning:  [[HV Battery [|A Code: (NN
"D" Circuit Short to Ground on
POAEA
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor Master SAE
e . Comes o
POAE815 |["D" Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or on warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
Open POAEB
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Te t S C Master SAE
POAE81C||, y“ " atiery remperature sensor | -omes warning: HV Battery |(A Code: '
D" Voltage Out of Range on
POAE9
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor |[Comes
poAEs2A [ YD/ ry-lemperatur ' warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: (NN
D" Signal Stuck In Range on
POAE9
Comes on

https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/resources/jsp/siviewer/index.jsp?dir=rm/RM41D0U&href=xhtmI/RM 1000000029 TLP.html&locale=en&model=Prius...

HYBRID / BATTERY CONTROL: HYBRID BATTERY SYSTEM (for M20A-FXS): DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE CHART; 2023 - 2...

4/10


https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A41.html?linkId=d1597e2724&hashId=RM1000000029A41#RM1000000029A41
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A41.html?linkId=d1597e2724&hashId=RM1000000029A41#RM1000000029A41
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A42.html?linkId=d1597e2807&hashId=RM1000000029A42#RM1000000029A42
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A42.html?linkId=d1597e2807&hashId=RM1000000029A42#RM1000000029A42
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e2890&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e2890&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e2973&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e2973&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A41.html?linkId=d1597e3056&hashId=RM1000000029A41#RM1000000029A41
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A41.html?linkId=d1597e3056&hashId=RM1000000029A41#RM1000000029A41
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A42.html?linkId=d1597e3139&hashId=RM1000000029A42#RM1000000029A42
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A42.html?linkId=d1597e3139&hashId=RM1000000029A42#RM1000000029A42
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e3222&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e3222&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e3305&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A40.html?linkId=d1597e3305&hashId=RM1000000029A40#RM1000000029A40
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A41.html?linkId=d1597e3388&hashId=RM1000000029A41#RM1000000029A41
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A41.html?linkId=d1597e3388&hashId=RM1000000029A41#RM1000000029A41
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A42.html?linkId=d1597e3471&hashId=RM1000000029A42#RM1000000029A42
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A42.html?linkId=d1597e3471&hashId=RM1000000029A42#RM1000000029A42

12/9/24, 6:57 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
H id/EV B "B"
poBOE11 |[YPrId/EV Battery Current Sensor comes || arning:  [|HV Battery [ Code: |||
Circuit Short to Ground on
POB10
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor "B" Master SAE
S . Comes .
POBOEL15 |[Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or on warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Open POB11
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt C ts C Master SAE
atte ent Senso omes .
POB1362 ||, 7, ro/ =Y PAETY UITent Sensor Warning:  ||HV Battery |A Code: ||
A"/"B" Signal Compare Failure on
POB13
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Batt Te t S C
poBC211 || YPrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor | Comes ||, 0. 4y Battery || Code: |||
"E" Circuit Short to Ground on
POBC4
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor Master SAE
L s Comes .
POBC215||"E" Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or on warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Open POBC5
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Te t S C Master SAE
attery Temperature Senso omes .
poc21c| 2> ry Jemperatur r warning:  |[HV Battery ||A Code: |||l
E" Voltage Out of Range on
POBC3
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Batt Te t S C
poBC224|[YPrId/EV Battery Temperature Sensor | Comes ||, 0. 4y Battery [ Code: |||
"E" Signal Stuck In Range on
POBC3
Comes on
b ¢ Master SAE
oes no .
POC3000 |[Hybrid/EV Battery State of Charge High come on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
POC30
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Te t S C Master SAE
ybri attery Temperature Sensor ||Comes .
warning: :
POC331l "F" Circuit Short to Ground on 9 HV Battery ||A Code -
POC35
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor Master SAE
wEn - Comes .
POC3315||"F" Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or on warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Open POC36
Comes on
POC331C||Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor ||[Comes Master HV Battery ||A SAE -
"F" Voltage Out of Range on warning: Code:
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Comes on POC34
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Temperature Sensor |[Comes
poc332a [ YR/ ry temperatur ' warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: (NN
F" Signal Stuck In Range on
POC34
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Energy Control Master SAE
. . Comes .
POE2D00 |[Module Hybrid/EV Battery Monitor on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
Performance POE2D
Comes on
Hybrid Battery Stack 2 Cell Volt C Master SAE
P1A001C yor . atiery stac el voltage omes Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
Detection Voltage Out of Range on
P1A00
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 2 Cell Circuit Comes
p1A6017 | YPrd/ Y reut Warning:  [[HV Battery [|A Code: (NN
\oltage Above Threshold on
P1A60
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Stack 2 Cell Circuit ||C Master SAE
P1A6116 | YDrId/EV Battery Stack 2 Cell Cireult | Comes iy hing: Iy Battery |A Code: ||[IEEN
\Voltage Below Threshold on
P1A61
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 1 Delta SOC  ||C Master SAE
ri atter ac elta omes .
P1A8000 Hiy h 4 on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
g P1A80
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 1 Delta SOC Comes
p1As100 | YN/ 4 Warning:  [[HV Battery [|A Code: (NN
High (Extreme) on
P1A81
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Stack 2 Delta SOC C Master SAE
m i
P1A8500 |V " attery stack 2 befta o |warning: | Battery |IA Code: | [N
g P1A85
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 2 Delta SOC  ||C Master SAE
P1A8600 y " attery stac et omes Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: '
High (Extreme) on
P1A86
Comes on
Master SAE
System Voltage (AM) Circuit Voltage Does not
P1AFCO0|[>” ge (AM) Circui g Warning:  ||HV Battery [|A Code: ||l
Below Threshold come on
P1AFC
Comes on
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Flyi i ircuit Vol f
P1AFDOO ying Capacitor Circuit Voltage Out o Comes Warning: HV Battery |A Code: -
Range on
P1AFD
Comes on
Flying Capacitor/Internal Control Master SAE
. . Comes .
P1AFD1C|(Module Hybrid/EV Battery Monitor on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
\Voltage Out of Range P1AFD
Comes on
b ¢ Master SAE
0es no .
PIAFFOO | Hybrid/EV Battery ECU Multiple Reset || """ "/ |Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: wie
P1AFF
Comes on
High Voltage Power Resource Internal Does not Master SAE
p1C8549| 0" Vortage Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |Gl
Electronic Failure come on
P3004
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor for  ||C Master SAE
ri attery Current Sensor for omes .
P1COF1L [ V" YU Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: || [INEEN
Driving Control Circuit Short to Ground ||on
P1CA1l
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor for Master SAE
. L . Comes .
P1C9F15 ||Driving Control Circuit Short to Auxiliary on Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Battery or Open P1CA2
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor for Comes
p1coFic [HYPrid/ Y Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |||
Driving Control Voltage Out of Range on
P1CAQ
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor Master SAE
o - Comes .
P1CBB12||Power Supply Circuit Short to Auxiliary on warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Battery P1CBD
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Current Sensor Master SAE
o Comes .
P1CBB14||Power Supply Circuit Short to Ground or on warning: HV Battery ||A Code: -
Open P1CBC
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 1 Voltage Comes
piccsiE [1YPrid/ Y g Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |Gl
Difference Out of Range on
P33DA
Comes on
P1CC91E||Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 2 Voltage Comes Master HV Battery ||A SAE -
Difference Out of Range on Warning: Code:
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Comes on P33DB
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Discharge Control Does not ||Warning:
p300000 || YPHId/E ry bischarg r NSty Battery || Code: ||
Malfunction come on
Does not P3000
come on
Hybrid/EV Battery Control Syst D g ||aster SAE
ri attery Control System oes no i
P300016 || 7 Y Y Warning:  [[HV Battery [|A Code: (NN
Circuit Voltage Below Threshold come on
P3000
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Control System Over ||D g [|aster SAE
ri attery Control System Over ||Does no i
P30004B y 4 Y Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: "
Temperature come on
P3000
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid Battery Stack 1 Cell Volt C
p301A1C| Y DHC Battery stack & ~e Vorage OMES  lwarning:  [[HV Battery [|A Code: ||[NFEH
Detection Voltage Out of Range on
P301A
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery T t S C Master SAE
ri attery Temperature Sensor [|Comes .
P306562 || v batiery femperatul warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: ||l
Group 1" Signal Compare Failure on
P3065
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Te t S C Master SAE
ri attery Temperature Sensor [|Comes .
P306A62 | Y v battery femp _ warning: HV Battery ||A Code: |||l
Group 2" Signal Compare Failure on
P306A
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 1 Cell Circuit ||C
p31AA17 | YPHI/EV Battery Stack 1 Cell Clrcuit | Comes [, . i v Battery ||A Code: ||[NFEH
Voltage Above Threshold on
P31AA
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 1 Cell Circuit ||C Master SAE
ri atter ac ell Circui omes .
P31AB16 | Y Y ! Warning:  [[HV Battery [|A Code: (NN
Voltage Below Threshold on
P31AB
Comes on
c Master SAE
omes .
P31B300 |[Hybrid/EV Battery Voltage High o Warning: HV Battery ||A Code: | |NFEN
P31B3
Comes on
Master SAE
Ext Hybrid/EV Battery Chargi D t
p31B400 [ <reme Hybrid/EV Battery Charging €8 % \Varning:  ||HV Battery || Code: ||[NFEH
Current come on
P31B4
Comes on
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Internal Electronic Does not
p31B549 YDA/ ry nter ront Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |||
Failure come on
P31B5
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 1 Circuit c Master SAE
P33DALE[ " attery stacik 2 Hredl OMeS  llwarning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |||
Resistance Out of Range on
P33DA
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Batt Stack 2 Circuit C Master SAE
atte a omes .
P33DB1E|[ ry Stacies el Warning:  |[HV Battery [|A Code: ||
Resistance Out of Range on
P33DB
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 1 Circuit Comes
p33E018 [PV Y redl Warning:  ||HV Battery ||A Code: |||
Resistance Above Threshold on
P33EQ
Comes on
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 2 Circuit c Master SAE
ybri attery Stac ircui omes .
P33E11B Warning: HV Battery |[A Code:
Resistance Above Threshold on g y -
P33E1
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Batt Stack 1 C it D t [[Warnin
p33E600 || YPrId/EV Battery Stack 1 Capacity oes not) rarning HV Battery ||A Code: |||l
Decline come on |[Light:
P33E6
Comes on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 2 Capacit Does not ||Warnin
p33£700 [HYONY/ ry stac pacity vaming HV Battery ||A Code: ||l
Decline come on |[Light:
P33E7
Comes on
(Ext ) Hybrid/EV Batt Stack 1 C Master SAE
xtreme) Hybri attery Stac omes .
P33EC16 Warning: HV Battery ||A Code:
Cell Circuit Voltage Below Threshold on g Y -
P33EC
Comes on
(Extreme) Hybrid/EV Battery Stack 2 ||C Master SAE
xtreme) Hybri attery Stac omes .
P33ED16 Warning: HV Battery |[A Code:
Cell Circuit Voltage Below Threshold on g Y -
P33ED
Comes on
Master SAE
Lost Communication with ECM/PCM "A" |[Comes
u010087|[_ . / Warning: HV Battery ||B Code: || |INEEl
Missing Message on
uo100
Comes on

https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/resources/jsp/siviewer/index.jsp?dir=rm/RM41D0U&href=xhtmI/RM 1000000029 TLP.html&locale=en&model=Prius...
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HYBRID / BATTERY CONTROL: HYBRID BATTERY SYSTEM (for M20A-FXS): DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE CHART; 2023 - 2...

DTC NO.

DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Lost Communication with Hybrid/EV Master SAE
. . Comes ]
U029387 ||Powertrain Control Module Missing on Warning: HV Battery ||B Code: -
Message u0293
Comes on
Lost Communication with Hybrid Master SAE
. . Comes .
U115087 ||Powertrain Control Module (Hybrid/EV on Warning: HV Battery ||B Code: -
Battery Local Bus) Missing Message U1150
Comes on

)

https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/resources/jsp/siviewer/index.jsp?dir=rm/RM41D0U&href=xhtmI/RM 1000000029 TLP.html&locale=en&model=Priu...

10/10


https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A4N.html?linkId=d1597e7870&hashId=RM1000000029A4N#RM1000000029A4N
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A4N.html?linkId=d1597e7870&hashId=RM1000000029A4N#RM1000000029A4N
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A4O.html?linkId=d1597e7953&hashId=RM1000000029A4O#RM1000000029A4O
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM1000000029A4O.html?linkId=d1597e7953&hashId=RM1000000029A4O#RM1000000029A4O

